
January 2024

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,147,347

1 467.27 1,148,394 1,047 663 0 1 0 -135 27 0.08 0.12

2 467.58 1,151,642 3,248 1,547 0 1 0 91 27 0.08 0.00

3 467.81 1,154,054 2,412 1,547 0 0 0 -330 10 0.03 0.22

4 468.32 1,159,408 5,354 2,900 0 1 0 -200 14 0.04 0.00

5 468.81 1,164,559 5,151 2,888 0 1 0 -291 17 0.05 0.00

6 469.26 1,169,296 4,737 2,499 0 1 0 -110 10 0.03 0.00

7 469.62 1,173,090 3,794 2,304 0 1 0 -390 0 0.00 0.08

8 470.01 1,177,205 4,115 2,301 0 0 0 -226 75 0.22 0.00

9 470.38 1,181,113 3,908 2,163 0 1 0 -192 17 0.05 0.00

10 470.65 1,183,968 2,855 1,533 0 0 0 -94 31 0.09 0.00

11 470.87 1,186,295 2,327 2,794 0 0 0 -1,619 17 0.05 0.00

12 471.36 1,191,484 5,189 1,533 0 0 0 1,082 24 0.07 0.00

13 471.61 1,194,135 2,651 2,667 0 1 0 -1,329 7 0.02 0.00

14 472.22 1,200,609 6,474 2,417 0 0 0 846 10 0.03 0.03

15 472.47 1,203,266 2,657 1,527 0 0 0 -187 21 0.06 0.00

16 472.72 1,205,925 2,659 1,407 0 1 0 -65 17 0.05 0.00

17 472.95 1,208,372 2,447 1,527 522 0 0 229 14 0.04 0.19

18 472.99 1,208,798 426 763 0 0 0 -548 3 0.01 0.01

19 473.13 1,210,289 1,491 763 0 1 0 -11 10 0.03 0.00

20 473.29 1,211,993 1,704 763 0 0 0 96 0 0.00 0.19

21 473.65 1,215,831 3,838 1,887 0 0 0 48 0 0.00 0.49

22 474.25 1,222,236 6,405 2,640 0 42 0 631 31 0.09 0.98

23 474.36 1,223,412 1,176 763 0 65 0 -105 10 0.03 0.24

24 474.52 1,225,122 1,710 763 0 65 0 163 10 0.03 0.03

25 474.81 1,228,224 3,102 1,906 0 65 0 -277 35 0.10 0.44

26 474.96 1,229,829 1,605 950 0 21 0 -119 24 0.07 0.00

27 475.25 1,232,935 3,106 1,615 0 0 0 -49 3 0.01 0.01

28 475.52 1,235,829 2,894 1,706 0 0 0 -247 21 0.06 0.00

29 475.74 1,238,188 2,359 1,324 0 0 0 -134 24 0.07 0.00

30 475.87 1,239,583 1,395 757 0 0 0 -53 35 0.10 0.00

31 475.87 1,239,583 0 0 0 43 0 43 28 0.08 0.00

TOTALS 92,236 50,817 522 311 0 -3,482 572 1.67 3.03

ACRE-FEET 92,236 100,796 1,036 607 0 -6,917 1,135

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 1,036 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 607

Total 1,643

Precipitation

This month = 3.03
October 01, 2023 To date = 6.11

SUMMARY
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